
Wien

Niederösterreich

Burgenland

Steiermark

Kärnten

Oberösterreich

Salzburg

Tirol

Vorarlberg

Österreich

10,3

11,0

18,4

8,9

11,5

9,2

12,5

7,6

7,2

INSOLVENZEN 2016
Unternehmensinsolvenzen
5534 Österreich gesamt

Veränderung
zu 2015
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Insolvenzen je 1000 Unternehmen nach Bundesländern
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Oberösterreichs
größte Pleite 2016

war die Perger
Baufirma GLS.


